LCCC

Lisburn &
Castlereagh
City Council

Planning Applications

www.lisburncastlereagh.gov.uk

Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings are available to view on the Planning Portal
www.planningni.gov.uk, at the Council Planning Office (Lagan Valley Island, Lisburn, BT27 4RL), by contacting 028 9250 9250 or
by emailing planning@lisburncastlereagh.gov.uk. Written comments should be submitted within the next 14 days. Please quote
the application number in any correspondence and note that all representations made, including objections, will be posted on the

Planning Portal

APPLICATION NO
LA05/2022/0861/F

LA05/2022/0863/LBC
LA05/2022/0864/F
LA05/2022/0865/LBC
LA05/2022/0866/F
LA05/2022/0867/F
LA05/2022/0868/F

LA05/2022/0869/LBC
LA05/2022/0873/F

LA05/2022/0874/F
LA05/2022/0875/F

LA05/2022/0876/F
LA05/2022/0878/F
LA05/2022/0881/F
LA05/2022/0883/0
LA05/2022/0884/F

LA05/2022/0885/F
LA05/2022/0888/LBC
Re-advertisements
LA05/2021/0203/F

LA05/2022/0163/F

LA05/2022/0425/F

LA05/2022/0461/F

LOCATION

Lands 300m south east of 206
Millmount Road, Dundonald,

and 1-8 Millmount Chase, Dundonald

83 Main Street, Moira
90 Main Street, Moira

90 Main Street, Moira

41 Bog Road, Maze, Lisburn

Lands approx. 35m north of 8 Blenheim
Park, Carryduff

88 Main Street, Moira

101 Main Street, Moira
9 Baronscourt Glen, Carryduff

1-3 Lisburn Street, Royal Hillsborough
Lands north east of 250 Ballygowan
Road, Crossnacreevy, Belfast.

92b Newtownbreda Road, Belfast

12 Gulf Road, Royal Hillsborough

21a Lisburn Road, Moira

49c Waterloo Road, Lisburn

59 Windsor Hill, Royal Hillsborough

Between 7 and 15 Church Road, Dundonald
78 Main Street, Moira

Adjacent to 50a Crumlin Road, Upper
Ballinderry, Lisburn

Wallace High School Lisburn, 12a
Clonevin Park, Lisburn

116 Hillsborough Road, Moneyreagh,
Comber, Newtownards
11 Prospect Park, Lisburn

PROPOSAL
38 no. dwellings (including a change of house type to
sites 89-119 of planning approval LA05/2017/1153/F)

Replacement signage

Front facade refurbishment and front entrance to be
widened for access

Front facade refurbishment and front entrance to be
widened for access

Single storey rear extension

Detached dwelling, and all other associated site works
including an electrical substation. Amendment to plot 19
of planning approval Y/2007/0455/F

Work to building fagade and installation of new gates at
archway

Replacement signage

Gable extension to first floor over garage and associated
alterations

Replacement timber door and windows to match existing
Retrospective application for inert landfill for
topographical improvements

Single storey front extension

Agricultural shed

Removal of occupancy condition

Replacement dwelling

2 storey side extension, including alterations to a single
rear first floor window to be reduced in size

2 no. apartments

Signage to front of premises

Dwelling and garage (amended plans)

2 no. single storey extensions to prep department, new
cladding to existing building and associated works
(amended description/address)

Extension to existing domestic garage and to curtilage of
site (amended description)

Partial first floor extension to an existing single storey
dwelling to create a new bedroom and en-suite. Single
storey extension to the side and rear with roof terrace
above (amended proposal description)




