

Planning Applications

www.lisburncastlereagh.gov.uk

Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings are available to view on the Planning Portal www.planningni.gov.uk, at the Council Planning Office (Lagan Valley Island, Lisburn, BT27 4RL), by contacting 028 9250 9250 or by emailing planning@lisburncastlereagh.gov.uk. Written comments should be submitted within the next 14 days. Please quote the application number in any correspondence and note that all representations made, including objections, will be posted on the Planning Portal

Planning Portai		
APPLICATION NO	LOCATION	PROPOSAL
LA05/2022/0861/F	Lands 300m south east of 206 Millmount Road, Dundonald, and 1-8 Millmount Chase, Dundonald	38 no. dwellings (including a change of house type to sites 89-119 of planning approval LA05/2017/1153/F)
LA05/2022/0863/LBC	83 Main Street, Moira	Replacement signage
LA05/2022/0864/F	90 Main Street, Moira	Front facade refurbishment and front entrance to be widened for access
LA05/2022/0865/LBC	90 Main Street, Moira	Front facade refurbishment and front entrance to be widened for access
LA05/2022/0866/F	41 Bog Road, Maze, Lisburn	Single storey rear extension
LA05/2022/0867/F	Lands approx. 35m north of 8 Blenheim Park, Carryduff	Detached dwelling, and all other associated site works including an electrical substation. Amendment to plot 19 of planning approval Y/2007/0455/F
LA05/2022/0868/F	88 Main Street, Moira	Work to building façade and installation of new gates at archway
LA05/2022/0869/LBC	101 Main Street, Moira	Replacement signage
LA05/2022/0873/F	9 Baronscourt Glen, Carryduff	Gable extension to first floor over garage and associated alterations
LA05/2022/0874/F	1-3 Lisburn Street, Royal Hillsborough	Replacement timber door and windows to match existing
LA05/2022/0875/F	Lands north east of 250 Ballygowan Road, Crossnacreevy, Belfast.	Retrospective application for inert landfill for topographical improvements
LA05/2022/0876/F	92b Newtownbreda Road, Belfast	Single storey front extension
LA05/2022/0878/F	12 Gulf Road, Royal Hillsborough	Agricultural shed
LA05/2022/0881/F	21a Lisburn Road, Moira	Removal of occupancy condition
LA05/2022/0883/0	49c Waterloo Road, Lisburn	Replacement dwelling
LA05/2022/0884/F	59 Windsor Hill, Royal Hillsborough	2 storey side extension, including alterations to a single rear first floor window to be reduced in size
LA05/2022/0885/F	Between 7 and 15 Church Road, Dundonald	2 no. apartments
LA05/2022/0888/LBC	78 Main Street, Moira	Signage to front of premises
Re-advertisements		
LA05/2021/0203/F	Adjacent to 50a Crumlin Road, Upper Ballinderry, Lisburn	Dwelling and garage (amended plans)
LA05/2022/0163/F	Wallace High School Lisburn, 12a Clonevin Park, Lisburn	2 no. single storey extensions to prep department, new cladding to existing building and associated works (amended description/address)
LA05/2022/0425/F	116 Hillsborough Road, Moneyreagh, Comber, Newtownards	Extension to existing domestic garage and to curtilage of site (amended description)
LA05/2022/0461/F	11 Prospect Park, Lisburn	Partial first floor extension to an existing single storey dwelling to create a new bedroom and en-suite. Single storey extension to the side and rear with roof terrace above (amended proposal description)